5970A8

110 125
17

~

w| ©

g © 8

110 125
60 1, 60147
[ee] N~
T |23
o T o
N 60 18608

00€

| |
146|145 4l13 144) 143

125 125
15

630
-0016

00€

634
-0015

COMMONS
jhrece

125

60

0145 |
|

00€
638
0014

RIVERSIDE CREST LANE

00€
702
-0013

TALLOW ROCK LANE

CARRIAGE VIEW LANE
125 125 125 125 125
12 1 10 9 8
e}
= e 3 w NS
§§§§§§ §§g gTg § &8
HC MUD 415
125

| 180 1
MAGNOLIA POINT DRIVE

00€
802
133-721-002-0006

2!

(=)
(9]

“TTT17218AC
00€
810
133-721-002-0004
1.7218 AC

5970B1
! < ~ X 2 -0013
COMMONS 18 &
ATERWAY SEC 4 (9\0 ® 5 HCA/[ s 2 ] i
& ; Sy, & | arris
S 1 Ny 2% 5 A
0. > N N
X
& SN T B Central
7~ 5 < o
7, N2
5,2 e i
S o L N @ o 102.26 125 ppralsa
006:0 =\ \Q%-\ 308.7 o 125 5
> (x) 08 n n
- 512 ' District
265 A 28519 ~ — _
132 6#8 28 A% 133-721-005.09 11 T~
-1572 001-0001 N 1-0953AC
5697 AC -0002 S
@
/ 310 27346
125.81 /28617 179.93 274.97 = 28515
9 16 ) 28514 3 -0010
= 28515 0003 N
= -0016
= 3 0 45 90 180
28514 8 Feet
[ = ]
aLLl 278.14 >
24967 : PUBLICATION DATE:
28510 10 _~15 253511; 5/6/2024
-0010 5 )

5970B6

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris N
Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.
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